2022
FEE GUIDE

MISSED APPOINTMENT/LATE

CANCELLATION

15 Minute Appointment
30 Minute Appointment

$50
$75

FEES FOR UNINSURED SERVICES

MOT Drivers Medical Exam
Pre-Employment Exam
Pre-Operative Exam

Liquid Nitrogen Application
Ear Syringe/Flush

Urine Pregnancy Test

Elective Immunizations (TB, Travel)

Doctors Note

Referral Redirection (by patient request)
Forms (School, Employment, Insurance)

Hard Copy of Medical Records (up to 5 pages)

Transfer of Medical Records between
FHT Physicians

Transfer of Medical Records on Disk

**fees based on the Ontario medical association

$130
S30 + Forms
$150

$15
$25

$9

$25 each
$10

$30

$20/page

$5

$15

$35

physician's guide to third party and other
insured services and are subject to change**

clarksburg medical group



